Easily upgrade your
city’s lighting for
future-proof energy
savings
AluRoad gen2
The AluRoad gen2 family is available in 2 versions, standard AluRoad gen2 and
AluRoad gen2 Pro. These are available in 2 sizes, Mini and Medium. Standard
AluRoad gen2 as BGP020 Mini and BGP025 Medium, AluRoad gen2 Pro as BGP021

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A LED69
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A LED70
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A LED120
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED51
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED69
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED51
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A LED147
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED91
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED113
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED147
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 LED147
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 LED113
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name

white
4000 K 12,325 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Luminaire
light beam
spread
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
DM GR SDM10E
48/60A
76885700 BGP025
LED91/740 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 7,482 lm
76886400 BGP025
LED113/740 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 9,030 lm
76887100 BGP025
LED147/740 II
DM CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 11,475 lm
76893200 BGP025
LED147/740 II
DW CLO-DDF2
23° x 59° x 148° 740
neutral
white
4000 K 11,475 lm
76904500 BGP025
LED113/730 II DM
CLO-DDF2
5° x 55° x 150° 730 warm
white
3000 K 9,030 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A Distribution medium
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Distribution wide
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Distribution wide
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A Distribution medium
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740
DM GR SRG10
48/60A
39 W Surge protection level until 10 kV
differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740
DM10 GR 48/60A
39.5 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740
DM10 GR 48/60A
65 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode

differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II
DM CLO-DDF2
30 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740
II DM GR SDM10E
48/60A
81 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 10 kV
common mode
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II
DM CLO-DDF2
49.5 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740
II DM CLO-DDF2
61 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740
II DM CLO-DDF2
81 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
AluRoad gen2
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740
II DW CLO-DDF2
81 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730
II DM CLO-DDF2
64 W Surge protection level until 6 kV
differential mode and 8 kV
common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A No
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Yes
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Yes
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A No
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Yes
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A IK09
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A IK09
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A IK09
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech. impact protection
code
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A IK09
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 IK08
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 IK08
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
46997600 BGP021 LED69/740 DM GR SRG10 48/60A BGP021
49921800 BGP021 LED70/740 DM10 GR 48/60A BGP021
49922500 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A BGP026
76883300 BGP020 LED51/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76884000 BGP020 LED69/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
76901400 BGP020 LED51/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP020
Order Code Full Product Name Product family code
47000200 BGP026 LED147/740 II DM GR SDM10E 48/60A BGP026
76885700 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76886400 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76887100 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76893200 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 BGP025
76904500 BGP025 LED113/730 II DM CLO-DDF2 BGP025
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP026I -
910925870308
Polar Normal (separate) - BGP026I -